HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

68:

84:
112:
136:
139:
251:
292:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Wednesday, January 30, 2008
16th Legislative Day

Henderson, Yea to Abstain

Bell, Yea to Nay

Nesler, Yea

Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea; Watkins, Yea
Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea; Watkins, Yea
Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea, Watkins, Yea
Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea, Watkins, Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE"



