HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, January 30, 2008 16th Legislative Day

HB	68:	Henderson, Yea to Abstain
HB	84:	Bell, Yea to Nay
HB	112:	Nesler, Yea
HB	136:	Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea; Watkins, Yea
HB	139:	Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea; Watkins, Yea
HB	251 :	Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea; Watkins, Yea
HB	292:	Brinkman, Yea; Edmonds, Yea; Mobley, Yea; Pullin, Yea, Watkins, Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"